Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5201817) Status: Updated

Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Common Used Office Supplies Supply and Delivery of Common Used Office Supply and Delivery of Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the Resolution of Barangay Soundary Dispute project Tor 2024 of the City Research (City Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, City of San Fernando, Pampanga Procurement Mode: City of San Fernando, Catassification: Goods Category: Common Used Office Supplies of the City of San Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Reason for Award: Single	Deference Number	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA	A
Control Number: ARRICK TRADING & GENERAL MERCHANDISE AND MERCHANDISE BIOMOTICE Title:  12 San Juan Melan Mel	Reference Number:	Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region 1	
MERCHANDISTS STURE.  Address:  Designation:		Awardee : Contact Person :	
Address: Designation:  Publish Date:  27-Nov-2024  Publish Date:  27-Nov-2024  Publish Date:  27-Nov-2024  Date Last Updated:  17-Dec-2024  Contract Number:  20-24-11-05384  Proceed Date:  20-24-11-05384  Proceed Date:  20-24-11-05384  Proceed Date:  20-20-24  Contract End Date:  25-Dec-2024  Contract End Date:  25-Dec-2024  Contract End Date:  27-Nov-2024  Approver:  Approver:  Approver:  Approver:  Approver:  Address: Designation:  Address: Designation:		Phoderick & Nilling	
Report Delivery of Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the Fundamental State of Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the Fundamental State of Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the Fundamental State of Common Used Office Supplies Supplies Supply and Delivery of Common Used Office Supplies Supplies Supply and Delivery of Common Used Office Supplies Supplies Supply and Delivery Office Supplies S		Address: Designation:	
Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the tem to such that the tem to supplies to be used for the tem to such that the tem to supplies to be used for the common Used Office Supplies, Supply and Delivery of Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for 2024 of the City Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, Pernpanga, 44120000, I, Lot  Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Reason		Nepomuceno Betis, Guagua Pampanga, Proprietor	
Supplies to be used for the Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project or 2024 of the City of 2024 of the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Approved Budget:  Physics (Approved Budget: Physics (Approved Budget: Physiol.)  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for 2024 of the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 41120000, 1, Lot  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for 2024 of the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 41120000, 1, Lot  Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Reaso	, , ,	Region III, Philippines	
Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for 2024 of the City Assessor's Office in the City Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga A120000, 1, Lot  Reason for Award : Single calculated responsive bid.  Reason for Award : Single calculated r			
Common Used Office Supplies to be used for the Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for 2024 of the City Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.		# Product/Service/Project Name	Budget
Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for profeed for for 2024 of the City Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Atl 20000, 1, Lot  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for profeed for fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for profeed for fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for profeed for fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for profeed for fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for profeed for fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolutions of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolutions of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolutions of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolutions of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Resolutions of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampangay Boundary Dispute project for Contract Manuers of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampangay Boundary Dispute project for Contract Number:  Resolutions of Soffice in the City of San Fernando, Pampangay Boundary Dispute project for Contract Person:  Ana Liza Zablan Created By:		Common Used Office Supplies, Supply and Delivery of	Date Last Updated:
Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot  Parpanga Approved Budget: Php350,420.00 Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Classification: Goods Category: Office Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Repthilippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Bandget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Rampanga Delivery Period: 2024-11-05384 Proceed Date: 05-Dec-2024 Contract Erfectivity Date: 05-Dec-2024 Contract End Date: 25-Dec-2024 Contract End Date: 27-Nov-2024 Approver: View Documents: 4 Fernando, Pampanga, 44120000, 1, Lot 2024-11-05384 Proceed Date: 05-Dec-2024 Contract Erfectivity Date: 05-Dec-		1 Resolution of Barangay Boundary Dispute project for Php.	350,420.00 17-Dec-2024
Assessor's Office in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Single calculated responsive bid.  Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Contract Effectivity Date: 05-Dec-2024 Contract End Date: Contract By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: 27-Nov-2024 Approver: Wiew Documents: View Documents: View Documents: Approver by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/S Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	for 2024 of the City		Contract Number:
Reason for Award: Single calculated responsive bid.  Approved Budget: Php350,420.00 Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Classification: Goods Category: Diffice Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Regulations Funding Source: Goovernment of the Phillippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/S Contract End Date: Co	Assessor's Office in the	,	2024-11-05384
Approved Budget: Phy350,420.00 Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Classification: Goods Classification: Goods Created By: Lealoraine G, Salac Date Created By: Lealoraine G, Salac Date Created: 27-Nov-2024 Approver: Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Goovernment of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Effection Date: Contrac	City of San Fernando,	Reason for Award :	Proceed Date:
Procurement Mode: Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Classification: Goods Created By: Category: Date Created By: Date Contract Cont	Pampanga	Single calculated responsive bid.	05-Dec-2024
Procurement Mode: Public Bidding Classification: Goods Category: Category: Contract End Date: 25-Dec-2024 Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: 27-Nov-2024 Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Phillippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Approved Budget:		Contract Effectivity
Public Bidding Classification: Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Diffice Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Php350,420.00		Date:
Classification: Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: 27-Nov-2024 Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Procurement Mode:		05-Dec-2024
Goods Goods Created By: Lealoraine G. Salac Date Created: Optice Supplies and Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Public Bidding		Contract End Date:
Category:  Coffice Supplies and  Devices  Applicable Procurement Rules:  Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Classification:		25-Dec-2024
Date Created:  Date Created:  27-Nov-2024  Applicable Procurement Rules:  Ruplementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Goods		Created By:
Devices Applicable Procurement Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 27-Nov-2024 Approved: 4 Funding Source: 600 Area of Delivery: 600 Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Category:		Lealoraine G. Salac
Approver:  Rules:  Implementing Rules and Regulations  Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP)  Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian  Area of Delivery: Pampanga  Delivery Period: 20 Day/s  Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Office Supplies and		Date Created:
Rules: Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Devices		27-Nov-2024
Implementing Rules and Regulations 4 Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Ganggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Applicable Procurement		Approver:
Regulations 4 Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Rules:		
Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Implementing Rules and		View Documents:
Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Regulations		4
Philippines (GOP)  Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract  Approved by the  Sanggunian  Area of Delivery: Pampanga  Delivery Period: 20 Day/s  Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Funding Source:		
Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Government of the		
Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Philippines (GOP)		
Approved by the Sanggunian  Area of Delivery: Pampanga  Delivery Period: 20 Day/s  Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Funding Instrument:		
Sanggunian  Area of Delivery: Pampanga  Delivery Period: 20 Day/s  Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Budget for the Contract		
Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Approved by the		
Pampanga  Delivery Period: 20 Day/s  Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Sanggunian		
Delivery Period: 20 Day/s Contact Person: Ana Liza Zablan Created By:	Area of Delivery:		
20 Day/s  Contact Person:  Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Pampanga		
Contact Person:  Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	Delivery Period:		
Contact Person:  Ana Liza Zablan  Created By:	20 Day/s		
Created By:	Contact Person:		
	Ana Liza Zablan		
	Created By:		
	Lealoraine Salac		